1997 PHAC HIGH POINT AWARDS

High Point Junior Mare
Crescent Moon Ranch

Runner-Up
Galpin

High Point Junior Stallion

Farm
Runner-Up

High Point Bozal Horse

Carlow
Runner Up
Peruvians

High Point Pleasure Gelding

Runner-Up
Peruvians

High Point Pleasure Mare
Joanne Preston

Runner-Up

Ringstead Ranch

High Point Pleasure Stallion

Ranch
Runner-Up

High Point Luxury Gelding

Peruvians
Runner-Up
Moon Ranch

High Point Breeding Mare

Ranch
Runner-Up

FIESTA DE CANADA CM

RJS Diva

WFP EL JOVEN PERU

DESTELLO CHR

DESTELLO CHR

Jeronimo del Norte

SOBRESALIENTE

Baron CHR

PJP NO SE VENDE

*RYR Luisiana

RDLF DON ALBERTO

*MSP Condestable

BARON CHR

Remiel CM

JWF ALELI

La Perfecta Salida

High Point Breeding Stallion *BSP GRANDIOSO

Runner-Up
Maggie Bevan

Senor Simpatico

32.5

65

47.5

50

475
270

160

395

100

525

145

220

210

335
80

65

Al & Kim

Woodwynde
Katie Carlow
80 Katie
Silver Cloud
Tanner Rosia
Silver Cloud

Peter &

150

Ringstead
Hazen Scott
Silver Cloud

Crescent

Ringstead
Serrano Inc.

VistaRidge
Wayne &



High Point Gait Horse
Peruvians

Runner-Up

Ranch

High Point Trail Horse
& Cindy Rowat
Runner-Up

Stables

Honorable Mention*

High Point Breeder
& Mimi Busk-Downey

BARON CHR 255
JWF Aldli 250
PONCHO NEGRO AAG
Candente KS 45
Su Jacinto 25

*25 years old at time of achievement

CRESCENT MOON RANCH 930

Silver Cloud

Ringstead

72 Brent
TripleK

Dolores Scott

Dae Downey

LIFETIME AWARDS EARNED IN 1997

PREMIO DE PLATA

BARON CHR

1000 Lifetime Points

Owned by Silver Cloud Peruvians

+» Horses registered with the PHAC and owned by PHAC members in good standing
are eligible to win PHAC awards. One High Point is awarded in each category —
there is no title for runners-up but they are shown for interest. «*



	1997 PHAC HIGH POINT AWARDS
	LIFETIME AWARDS EARNED IN 1997


