1997 PHAC HIGH POINT AWARDS

High Point Junior Mare Crescent Moon Rancl	FIESTA DE CANADA CM	65		
Runner-Up Galpin	RJS Diva	32.5	Al & Kim	
High Point Junior Stallion Farm	WFP EL JOVEN PERU	65	Woodwynde	
Runner-Up	DESTELLO CHR	47.5	Katie Carlow	
High Point Bozal Horse Carlow Runner Up Peruvians	DESTELLO CHR		80 Katie	
	Jeronimo del Norte	50	Silver Cloud	
High Point Pleasure Gelding Runner-Up Peruvians	SOBRESALIENTE Baron CHR	475 270	Tanner Rosia Silver Cloud	
High Point Pleasure Mare Joanne Preston Runner-Up Ringstead Ranch	PJP NO SE VENDE	160	Peter &	
	*RYR Luisiana		150	
High Point Pleasure Stallion Ranch Runner-Up	RDLF DON ALBERTO	395	Ringstead	
	*MSP Condestable	100	Hazen Scott	
High Point Luxury Gelding Peruvians Runner-Up Moon Ranch	BARON CHR	525	Silver Cloud	
	Remiel CM	145	Crescent	
High Point Breeding Mare Ranch Runner-Up	JWF ALELI	220	Ringstead	
	La Perfecta Salida	210	Serrano Inc.	
High Point Breeding Stallion Runner-Up Maggie Bevan	*BSP GRANDIOSO Senor Simpatico	335 80	Vista Ridge Wayne &	

High Point Gait Horse Peruvians Runner-Up Ranch	BARON CHR	255	55 Silver Cloud	
	JWF Aleli	250	Ringstead	
High Point Trail Horse & Cindy Rowat	PONCHO NEGRO AAG		72	Brent
Runner-Up Stables	Candente KS	45	Triple K	
Honorable Mention*	Su Jacinto *25 years old at time of achievemen	25 t	Dolores Scott	
High Point Breeder & Mimi Busk-Downey	CRESCENT MOON RANCH	930	Dale I	Downey

LIFETIME AWARDS EARNED IN 1997

PREMIO DE PLATA

1000 Lifetime Points

BARON CHR Owned by Silver Cloud Peruvians

♦ Horses registered with the PHAC and owned by PHAC members in good standing are eligible to win PHAC awards. One High Point is awarded in each category – there is no title for runners-up but they are shown for interest.